Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Catarinense de Velocross - 12 Etapa
VX1 Witmarsum 1,030 Km ..;.;.
Warm-up 25/3/2012 10:30. . . .

Practice started at 10:49:11

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(40) LUIZ HENRIQUE ZIMMERMANN (41) LUCIANO DE OLIVEIRA
1 10:50:13.071 1 10:50:06.115
2 50.826 +0.829 10:51:03.897 2 54.277 +0.925 10:51:00.392
3 50.233 +0.236 10:51:54.130 3 53.352 10:51:53.744
4 51.367 +1.370 10:52:45.497 4 55.045 +1.693 10:52:48.789
5 49.997 10:53:35.494 5 53.767 +0.415 10:53:42.556
6 1:16.811 +26.814 10:54:52.305 6 54.669 +1.317 10:54:37.225
7 1:13.471 +23.474 10:56:05.776 7 53.521 +0.169 10:55:30.746
8 50.167 +0.170 10:56:55.943 8 54.130 +0.778 10:56:24.876
9 1:06.169 +16.172 10:58:02.112 9 53.536 +0.184 10:57:18.412
10 1:41.030 +47.678 10:58:59.442
(4) LEANDRO MATOS LEMOS
1 10:52:40.686 (231) LUZENIR JOSE CARDOSO
2 51.057 +0.004 10:53:31.743 1 10:50:15.034
3 51.053 10:54:22.796 2 56.197 +0.769 10:51:11.231
4 1:21.863 +30.810 10:55:44.659 3 55.431 +0.003 10:52:06.662
5 51.207 +0.154 10:56:35.866 4 56.741 +1.313 10:53:03.403
6 51.231 +0.178 10:57:27.097 5 55.603 +0.175 10:53:59.006
7 1:50.655 +59.602 10:59:17.752 6 1:00.127 +4.699 10:54:59.133
7 57.691 +2.263 10:55:56.824
(25) MILTON JONATHAS HOBUS 8 1:28.031 +32.603 10:57:24.855
1 10:50:23.615 9 55.428 10:58:20.283
2 53.442 +2.023 10:51:17.057 10 1:19.700 +24.272 10:59:39.983
3 52.161 +0.742 10:52:09.218
4 52.543 +1.124 10:53:01.761 (257) RICARDO ANACLETO SUAVI
5 51.707 +0.288  10:53:53.468 1 10:50:32.100
6 51.419 10:54:44.887 2 57.176 +1.081 10:51:29.276
7 57.105 +5.686 10:55:41.992 3 56.665 +0.570 10:52:25.941
4 56.095 10:53:22.036
(411) ROGER JOENCK 5 56.921 +0.826 10:54:18.957
1 10:50:49.008 6 57.961 +1.866 10:55:16.918
2 52.170 10:51:41.178 7 57.074 +0.979 10:56:13.992
3 52.211 +0.041 10:52:33.389 8 56.657 +0.562 10:57:10.649
4 58.152 +5.982 10:53:31.541 9 56.888 +0.793 10:58:07.537
5 1:00.186 +8.016 10:54:31.727 10 56.476 +0.381 10:59:04.013
6 58.307 +6.137 10:55:30.034
7 4:35.327  +3:43.157  11:00:05.361 (118) FERNANDO PACHECO
1 10:50:32.791
(777) VOLKMAR BERCHTOLD 2 1:02.060 +5.888 10:51:34.851
1 10:50:33.609 3 57.629 +1.457 10:52:32.480
2 55.844 +3.332 10:51:29.453 4 56.703 +0.531 10:53:29.183
3 53.005 +0.493 10:52:22.458 5 56.892 +0.720 10:54:26.075
4 52.512 10:53:14.970 6 56.553 +0.381 10:55:22.628
5 52.932 +0.420 10:54:07.902 7 56.351 +0.179 10:56:18.979
6 1:07.075 +14.563 10:55:14.977 8 56.172 10:57:15.151
9 57.265 +1.093 10:58:12.416
(121) RAFAEL REIS 10 57.823 +1.651 10:59:10.239
1 10:50:18.314
2 1:05.616 +12.991 10:51:23.930
3 52.847 +0.222 10:52:16.777
4 54.963 +2.338 10:53:11.740
5 55.520 +2.895 10:54:07.260
6 52.777 +0.152 10:55:00.037
7 52.625 10:55:52.662
8 52.880 +0.255 10:56:45.542
9 53.054 +0.429 10:57:38.596
10 53.044 +0.419 10:58:31.640
11 1:01.204 +8.579 10:59:32.844

(122) TIAGO HORT

1 10:50:46.244
2 52.712 10:51:38.956
3 53.747 +1.035 10:52:32.703
4 53.555 +0.843 10:53:26.258
5 53.125 +0.413 10:54:19.383
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